 Customer Care www.sanrex.com
 Tel: 516-625-1313 SANARG 400MP
 Fax: 516-625-8845 Form No.:071418400MP
  DC Multi-Process Welding
Quick Specifications
Processes
STICK (SMAW)
TIG (GTAW) Lift

 Fax: 516-625-8845 Form No.:071418400MP
  DC Multi-Process Welding
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Description
SANMIG 400M ID-4000C-U1E Power Supply includes 2 ea Dinse Plugs & 10ft. Primary Cable.
Accessories  Note: Kits do not include Power Supply.
MIG Kit w/Sky 4 400M-MK1  Includes SKY4 Wire Feeder, 4’ Coax, 12’ 250A MIG Gun & 10 tips, 13’ Work Lead, Regulator
Flowmeter & running gear/Cylinder Rack.  (When ordering specify 0.035 or 0.045 wire)
MIG Kit w/Sky 4 400M-MK2 Includes SKY4 Wire Feeder, 4’ Coax, 12’ 350A MIG Gun & 10 tips, 13’ Work Lead, Regulator
Flowmeter & running gear/Cylinder Rack.  (When ordering specify 0.035 or 0.045 wire)
MIG Kit w/Sky 4HD 400M-HDMK1 Includes SKY 4HD Wire Feeder, 4’ Coax, 12’ 250A MIG Gun & 10 tips, 13’ Work Lead, Regu-
lator Flowmeter & running gear/Cylinder Rack.  (When ordering specify 0.035 or 0.045 wire)
MIG Kit w/Sky 4HD 400M-HDMK2 Includes SKY 4HD Wire Feeder, 4’ Coax, 12’ 350A MIG Gun & 10 tips, 13’ Work Lead, Regu-
lator Flowmeter & running gear/Cylinder Rack.  (When ordering specify 0.035 or 0.045 wire)
Running Gear
MS1009 Heavy Duty Single/Dual Bottle Universal Welding Cart is designed to carry one bottle
of gas up to 10 inches in diameter and up to 300 cu. Ft.; or two separate bottles of
gas up to 7-1/2 inches in diameter or 150 cu. Ft each.  The bottom shelf has an 18
inch clearance.
MIG Kit w/Sky 4HD 400MP-HDMK1 Includes SKY4 HD Wire Feeder, 4’ Coax, 12’ 450A MIG Gun & 10 tips, 13’ Work Lead, Regu-
lator Flowmeter & running gear/Cylinder Rack.  (When ordering specify 0.035 or 0.045 wire)
Wire Feeder Options